

S U P R E M E            C O U R T   O F       I N D I A  
R E C O R D   O F   P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10068/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 28/11/2011 in ITA No.513/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

NATIONAL COOP.DEVT.CORP.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASST.COMMR.OF I.T

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

With S.L.P. (C) Nos.10599 of 2012  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.10600 of 2012  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.10745 of 2012  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.10744 of 2012  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.10754 of 2012  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.10769 of 2012  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/04/2012        These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Parag P. Tripathi,ASG.  
Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi,Adv.  
Mr. Rajat Navet,Adv.

...2/-

- 2 -

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

[ T.I. Rajput ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Madhu Saxena ]  
Assistant Registrar